
IP 
65

IK 
05

1 x Metal halide lamp

70 W

7000 lm

35 lm/W

3000 K

84

Nominal lamp power

Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy

CCT

CRI

G12

35%

17%

2437 lm

70 W

Socket

LOR

ULOR

Total flux

Total power

Mounting mode 

Pole top mounted

Shape and measurements 

Length: 6.30 in

Width: 6.30 in

Height: 8.66 in

Adjustability 

Fixed

Electric 

System power: 70 W

Appliance Class: I

Protection 

IP: 65

IK: 05

Product data sheet
LEO 160 ON POST
12337148 ON POST
FLOS

Versatile outdoor luminaire for installation on wall or on post, suitable for lighting or decorative effects. Configuration: phospho-chromatised

and polyester powder coated die-cast aluminium structure with A2 stainless steel screws, moulded silicone gaskets and tempered transparent

glass or lens with silkscreen border. Glasses and lenses are fixed to the aluminium body through a robotic gluing system. Installation requires

a fixing plate to be secured to the wall giving high solidity to the luminaire and improving water tightness. Electrical components are housed

inside the luminaire. 

Light output 1 
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